BID-TABULATION SHEET
City of Ames Public Works Department - Operations Division
2022/23 MAIN STREET PAVER REPLACEMENT PROGAM (KELLOGG TO DOUGLAS AND DOUGLAS TO DUFF)

Bidder3 Shekar Engineering, PLC 2600 MLK Jr Pwky #200 Bidder1 Bidder2 Con-Struct, Inc Caliber Concrete LLC 305 S Dayton Ave 309 Audubon St

	,	Bid Date: 4/20/22		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Ames, IA 50010		Adair, IA 50002		Des Moines, IA 50310	
NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
6.1	Intake Type Zurn Z461	EA	4	2000	\$8,000.00	1000	\$4,000.00	1000	\$4,000.00	1500	\$6,000.00
	Curb & Gutter, 24" width, 12" thick @ BOC	LF	168	75	\$12,600.00	70	\$11,760.00	45.12	\$7,580.16	75	\$12,600.00
	Removal of Sidewalk/Shared Use Path/Driveway	SY	1762	15	\$26,430.00	20	\$35,240.00	18	\$31,716.00	9	\$15,858.00
	Removal of Curb	LF	168	25	\$4,200.00	30	\$5,040.00	9	\$1,512.00	25	\$4,200.00
	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" depth	SY	1762	45	\$79,290.00	75	\$132,150.00		\$92,927.88		\$114,530.00
	Paver Sidewalk	SY	1742	95	\$165,490.00	55	\$95,810.00	106.37	\$185,296.54		\$121,940.00
	Detectable Warning	SF	224	20	\$4,480.00	18	\$4,032.00	14	\$3,136.00	80	
7.7	Engineering Fabric/Geogrid Fabric	SY	1742	4	\$6,968.00	3	\$5,226.00	2.25	\$3,919.50	6.5	\$11,323.00
8.1	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	5000	\$5,000.00	15075	\$15,075.00	6500	\$6,500.00	5500	\$5,500.00
11.1	Mobilization	LS	1	20000	\$20,000.00	25000	\$25,000.00	17500	\$17,500.00	50000	\$50,000.00
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID				\$332,458.00		\$333,333.00		\$354,088.08		\$359,871.00

CC: Project Engineer, PW Mgmt. Asst., Finance, Contractor 4/20/2022 | 3:09 PM